
Please contact Benito at bcarbone@bcsant.org.au or on (08) 8357 1755 with any queries or requests. 

 
 
 

Articles, Advertising, Insert 
Submission Deadlines 2024 

 

 Articles + Advertising 
+ Insert Deadline 

Date of Print 
Publication 

Date of E-
Newsletter 
Publication 

Feb 
E-Newsletter 

Not published this year – will return next year 

March 
Print + E-

Newsletter 

   

April 
E-Newsletter 

Articles used from 
previous Print Edition   

May 
E-Newsletter 

   

June 
Print + E-

Newsletter 

   

July 
E-Newsletter 

Articles used from 
previous Print Edition   

August 
E-Newsletter 

   

September 
Print + E-

Newsletter 

   

October 
E-Newsletter 

Articles used from 
previous Print Edition  

 

November 
E-Newsletter 

  
 

December 
Print + E-

Newsletter 

   

 
 

Mon 13th May 

Mon 29th July 

Mon 12th Aug 

Mon 28th Oct 

Mon 11th Nov 

Mon 29th April 

Mon 12th Feb 

Wed 4th Dec 

Sun 3rd March 

Sun 2nd June 

Sun 1st Sep 

Wed 3rd April 

Wed 5th June 

Wed 7th Aug 

Wed 2nd Oct 

Wed 6th March 

Wed 1st May 

Wed 3rd July 

Wed 4th Sep 

Wed 6th Nov 

Sun 1st Dec 



Please contact Benito at bcarbone@bcsant.org.au or on (08) 8357 1755 with any queries or requests. 

 
 

 
Advertising Rates & Insert Costs 2024 

The rates and prices on this page are GST Inclusive. 

 
The Together in Mission Editorial Team reserve the right to accept or deny any advertising 
submissions and can make exemptions to advertising charges when appropriate or 
necessary. For any questions, contact Benito (bcarbone@bcsant.org.au). 

 
Small Advertisements – Available for denominations/associations (including Baptist 
unions of other states), professionals, companies, etc. for relevant matters. 
 

 
(Please Note: Advertisements from local Baptist churches, the BCSANT Office, and 
associated agencies will be published free of charge except when fundraising or 
promoting events that charge fees for charities or organisations not related to BCSANT.) 

 
 
 

Fullwidth Banner (up to 5cm height) 
$200 

(up to) 6cm x 8cm 
$100 

(up to) 6cm x 4cm 
$50 

mailto:bcarbone@bcsant.org.au


Please contact Benito at bcarbone@bcsant.org.au or on (08) 8357 1755 with any queries or requests. 

Large Advertisements – only available for associated agencies, affiliate ministries, or 
local Baptist churches. Subject to approval from Director of Ministries. 
 

 
 
 

1/3 Page (up to 10cm height) 
$300 

 
 
 

Half Page (up to 14cm height) 
$400 

Full Page 
$750 

 
(only available in exceptional 

circumstances) 

Inserts 
 

(available for associated agencies 
and affiliate ministries – may be 
liable for some postage costs) 


